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Holy Feast Days - 2022 

 
 

  
 

And the LORD spoke to Moses, 
saying, "Speak to the children of 

Israel, and say to them: 'The feasts 
of the LORD, which you shall 

proclaim to be holy convocations, 
these are My feasts.'"   

  

Leviticus 23:1-2 
 
 

 

 
2022 

• Purim:  Thursday, March 17, 2022 

• Pesach/Passover:  Friday, April 15, 2022 at dusk 

• Feast of Unleavened Bread (Day 1):  Saturday, April 16 

• First Fruits:  Sunday, April 17 

• Counting of the Omer:  Sunday, April 17 – June 4, 2022 

• Feast of Unleavened Bread (Day 7):  Friday, April 22, 2022 

• Shavuot/Pentecost/Feast of Weeks:  Sunday, June 5, 2022 

• Yom Teruah/Feast of Trumpets:  Monday, September 26, 2022 

• Yom Kippur/Day of Atonement:  Wednesday, October 5, 2022 

• Sukkot/Feast of Tabernacles (Day 1):  Monday, October 10, 2022 

• Sukkot/Feast of Tabernacles (Day 8):  Monday, October 17, 2022  

• Hanukkah:  December 19-26, 2022 
 

Please remember to take off work for the festivals listed in BOLD. 
 


